@f’ Breakfast Club Ingredient and, Allergen, List

Crossflatts

Ingredients:

Wheat,(45%). Bar\leézf\/\aliv E xtract, Sugar\. Salt, Nwaciru Irorv Oxide, Thiamir,
RLboaﬂaA»u*u Folic Acid.

Contains : Bax\b@g/. Glutery and, Wheat

Tomato Ketchup

Ingredients:

Water. Tomato Paste (25%). Glucose-Fructose Sg,r\up SPU\U& \/'Lneg,ou\ Sug,cm.
Modx}ued Maize Starch. Salt. Audxbé/ Regulai‘m (Citric Acid). Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate). Natural, Flasouring,

Contains : None/oaCﬂf\em FoodAUengm&

Soff Spread

Ingredients: Vegetable ols(Rapeseed Ol Palm Ol Sunflower OW). Water:
Salt, EmuLst\/\oer and Du—Gbé;oeNdm of Foi:hé/ Acids).
Preseruatives(Potassium Sorbate), udxbé/ Reg,uloicx\(cm Acid). Fl@voumng
Coloun(Beta- Carotene). Vitamin A Vitamir D.

Contains : Nor\@%Ct}wm Food/Auer\ger\a

American Shéle Pancakes

Ingx\edimi'&vvoi:er\ Wheat Flour (withy Calcium Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugw\,
Rapezse@d Oi, \/\/W Powder (Milk). Comﬂow\ Buttermilk Powder

(15%). Wheat Starch, Eg,g/ Rcwsmg/ Agmbs(Dusodmm Diphosphate. Sodiurm
Bicarbonate). Salk. Flavouring,

Contains : Gluter E%/. Mk ands Wheat




AW Butter Croissant

Ingredients:

Wheat Floun(Wheab Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacir, Iroru Thiamin), Water,
Butter (Muk) (21%). Suug,an Y east, Wheat Gluteru E%/. Salt, Wheat Flour, Flour
Treatment, Agmt(Asoo{\bio Acid)

Contains : Gluteru Eg,g/. Mik and Wheat,

Ingredients: Pork, Sausage (Pork 65%) Contains: Pork 65%. Water, wheat Flour
(Calciurmy Carbonate, Iroru Nwacin, Thiamine). Salt. Wheat; Starch, Soyapro’oein/
Concentrate, Dexctrose, Sodiumy Tr\irphosphai'e. Ro)usm% Agent (Potassiurmy
Carbonate). Preservatine (SodmmSulp}ube/) Potassiuum Nitrate, Sodiumy
Ascorbate, Sodiurm Nitrite, White Peppe». Y east Exctract, Maltodendtrin, Spice
Extract, Citric Acid

Contains : So&a@, Wheat, Gluteru Sulp}\ite&@PPM

Crisp Puffed Rice (Rice: Krispies)

Ingredients:

Rice. Sugar. Malted Barley Extract. Salt. Iron, Niacin Pantothenic

Acid, Riboflamin. Vitamiry B6. Thiamin, Folic Acid: Vitamiry D. Vitamir BIZ.
Contains : Barley,

May contairy : Milk and, Soya

Fully, Baked, Plain Bagels

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (with, Calcium, Iron, Niacini Thiamin). Water. Rye Flour: Sugar:
Yeast. Maize, Rapeseed, Ol Salk. Malted Barley Flour. Emulsifier{Mono- and,
Di-Acetyl Tartaric Acids Esters of Mono- and, Di-Glycerides of Fafty Acids).
Flour Treatment; Agent(Ascorbic Acid). Wheat Starch,

Contains : Barley. Gluten. Rye and, Wheats

May contairy : Sesame




TGOL‘,OJQB&

Ingredients:

Wheab Flour (withy Calciur. Iroru Niacinu Thiamin), Water, Sultanas (8%).
Currants (8%). Y east Sugar\. Palm Ol Salt. Rapfyseed Ol Erm,tl&(ﬁte,r\s/ (Mono-
and, DLrAcetgL Tartarie Acid Esters of Morno- and DLergw\dm of Foi:bé/
Acids. Mono- and Db—Gbéwidf/s/ oaC Fa@ Acids). Flamounng Preservatisme
(Calctumy Pmpombe) Flour Treatment Agmt (Ascorbic Acid)

Contains : Gluterv and, Wheat

May contair : Sesame

Miller Heali‘hkuy Balance: Smooths Mixed, yogux\t

Tngredients:

Smooth, Strawberny, Y ogurt (MILK)., Water. Strawberry Puree (5%) . Sugar.
Corny Flour: Natural, Flasourings. Colow\ng Food: Beetroot Juwe Corweni:r\ai:e/.
Culture : Bifidobacterium. BB-120. Smooth Peach Y ogurt (MILK). Water

Peach, Puree (5%) . Sugar. Corrv Flour. Natural Flavourings, Culture -
Bifidobacterium, BB-I20.

Contains : Mk

Sliced, White Bread,

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour [with, added, Calcium. Iron. Niacinu Thiamin®]. Water, ¥ east,
Salt, Spirib \/'Lmeg,ar\. Wheat, Protein, Emulsi}lfx\a [EL 7L EL.72(e)]. Preservative
(E282). \/e,g/etoble/ Ous [Ropeseed Palm] . Palm Fat. Flour Treatment Ag,ent
(E300). *Nutrients added bxé/ L awr

Contains : Gluterv and, Wheat

Sliced: Wholemeal, Bread,

Ingredients:

Wholemeal Wheat Flour. Water. Wheat,Proteirn. Yeast. Salt. Emulsifiers [EL 7.

EL72(e)). Spirtt Vinegar Vegetable Olls [Rapeseed; Palm]. Palm, Fat, Flour
Treatment, Agent; (E300)




Contains : Gluterv and Wheats

Semi Skimmed, Milk
Ingredients: Mk

Contains : Mk

Whole Milk
Ingredients: Mk

Contains : Mk

Eggs
Ingredients:
IngredientsE gg.

Contains : Eg,g/




